## 10-26-95A10:56 RCVD

## PYRIGHT 1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204

8192	ECENTS	That the underside	d hereby certifies and declares that that
ertain lien dated November 29	, 19.74	in which Unicon	ry 23 19.95, in book/reel/
olume No. <u>M95</u> at page 397 indicate which) of the <u>Co. Lien Docke</u>	()	iss lile limetrismant.	
JAMES BAILEY (LOT 10, BLOCK 48 Tract 1184)	Oregon	Shores Subdivisi	on - Unit 2, First Addition,
		•	
has been, together with the account or debt In construing this instrument and wh IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unc is a corporation, it has caused its name to b its board of directors.	enever in	e context so requires,	satisfied and hereby is discharged. the singular includes the plural. ents to be duly executed; if the undersigned officers, duly authorized thereto by order of
DATED: October 25	<u>9. 95</u>	OREGON SHO	RES. RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal.)		Posalum S	Johnston (Office Manager)
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment epposite.)			<u>, oonaassaas (</u>
STATE OF OREGON,	}as.	STATE OF OREGON,	אאאידען אאאידען אאאידען אאאידען אאאידען אאאידען אאאידען אאאידען א
County of	meon	County ofKL? This instrument was ac 19.95 by Rosal	knowledged before me on October 25 yn S. Johnston
		Office Mana	ager RES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.
		Notary Public for Orego	Da OFFICIAL SEAL PEGGY UDONAS
(SEAL) My commission expires:		My commission expires	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
SATISFACTION OF LIEN			STATE OF OREGON, ss. County ofKlamath
OREGON_SHORES_RECREATIONAL			ment was received for record on the 26thday ofQctober, 19.95., at
Lien Claimant		(SPACE RISERVED FOR	in book/reel/volume No
JAMES BAILEY		RECORDER'S USE.)	Record of <u>County Lien Docket</u>
			Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO SHERI ANN BAILEY 14166 HUBPARD AVE.			Bernetha G. Letsch Co Clerk
SAN FERNANDO, CA 91342	Fees:	\$5.00	By Ansiette Muelly Deputy